Model Motorcars Parts List
12/21/11
Part
No. Part Name Units Price
Alfa Parts
A001 Engine Kit 2 each 700.00$
A002 Front Axle each 50.00$
A003 Gas Cap each 16.00$

K035 1.2 mm Brass Washers pkg. of 20 3.00$
K022 1.4 mm Brass Washers pkg. of 20 3.00$
K023 1.6 mm Brass Washers pkg. of 20 3.00$
K024 2.0 mm Brass Washers pkg. of 20 3.00$
K025 1.0 mm Hex Socket Wrench each 10.00$
K036 1.3 mm Hex Socket Wrench each 10.00$
T031 1.5 mm Hex Socket Wrench each 10.00$
K026 2.0 mm Hex Socket Wrench each 10.00$
K027 2.5 mm Hex Socket Wrench each 10.00$
T039 1.5 mm Wrench each 10.00$
K028 2.0 mm Wrench each 10.00$
K029 2.5 mm Wrench each 11.00$
K030 3.0 mm Wrench each 12.00$
T037 Complete Set of Wrenches (1.5 mm to 4.0 mm) per set 59.00$
                           Scale Hardware
Z050b Rivet - 1.0 mm Head Diameter - Brass (RVT-10-B) pkg. of 100 10.00$
Z050s Rivet - 1.0 mm Head Diameter -Stainless Steel (RVT-10-S) pkg. of 100 12.00$
Z055b Rivet - 1.2 mm Head Diameter -Brass (RVT-10-B) pkg. of 100 10.00$
Z055s Rivet - 1.2 mm Head Diameter -Stainless Steel (RVT-10-S) pkg. of 100 12.00$
Z062b Rivet - 1.4 mm Head Diameter -Brass (RVT-14- B) pkg. of 100 10.00$
Z062s Rivet - 1.4 mm Head Diameter -Stainless Steel (RVT-14-S) pkg. of 100 12.00$
Z063b Rivet - 1.6 mm Head Diameter -Brass (RVT-16- B) pkg. of 100 10.00$
Z063s Rivet - 1.6 mm Head Diameter -Stainless Steel (RVT-16-S) pkg. of 100 11.00$
Z009b Threaded Bolt - Hex Head - 00-90 x 1/2" - Brass (THRB-90-B)  pkg. of 25 12.00$
Z009a Threaded Bolt - Hex Head - 00-90 x 1/2" - Nickel Plated Brass (THRB-90-N) pkg. of 25 12.00$
Z009c Threaded Nut - 00-90 - Nickel Plated Brass (THRN-90-N)  pkg. of 25 12.00$
Z042n Threaded Nut - 1.0 mm - Stainless Steel (THRN-10-S)  pkg. of 25 12.00$
Z060 Washers - Brass - 1.0 mm pkg. of 50 5.00$
Z061 Washers - Stainless Steel - 1.0 mm pkg. of 50 5.00$
Z051 Simulated Hex Bolt - 1.0 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMHB-10-N)  pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z056 Simulated Hex Bolt - 1.2 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMHB-12-N)  pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z054 Simulated Hex Nut - 1.0 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMHN-10-N)  pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z057 Simulated Hex Nut - 1.2 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMHN-12-N)  pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z053 Simulated Square Bolt - 1.0 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMSB-10-N)  pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z058 Simulated Square Bolt - 1.2 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMSB-12-N)   pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z064 Simulated Square Nut - 1.0 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMSN-10-N)  pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z059 Simulated Square Nut - 1.2 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMSN-12-N)  pkg. of 25 10.00$
Z065 Simulated Square Nut - 2.0 mm - Nickel Plated Brass (SMSN-20-N)  pkg. of 25 11.00$
Tools
Bench Tools
T051 Double-Horn Anvil with Round Base each 18.95$
T055 Riveting Hammer each 22.00$